Datasheet
DLI LED Dimmable Downlight 5W to 7W, IP44
CAT NO.  DLI7001, DLI7002, DLI7003, DLI7003BL, DLI7004, DLI7004BL, DLI9001, DLI9002,
DLI9003, DLI9003BL, DLI9004, DLI9004BL DLI12501, DLI12502, DLI12503, DLI12504
Cat no. Description
Ceiling
cut-out Wattage
Ceiling
depth
Fascia
size
Lumens
Colour
temp
Beam
angle
CRI
IP
rating
DLI7001 Warm white / white finish 70mm Ø 5W 66mm 94mm Ø 505lm 3000K 90° 80+ IP44
DLI7002 Cool white /white finish  70mm Ø 5W 66mm 94mm Ø 515lm 4000K 90° 80+ IP44
DLI7003
Warm white / brushed
chrome finish
70mm Ø 5W 66mm 94mm Ø 505lm 3000K 90° 80+ IP44
DLI7003BL Warm white / Black finish 70mm Ø 5W 66mm 94mm Ø 505lm 3000K 90° 80+ IP44
DLI7004
Cool white / brushed
chrome finish
70mm Ø 5W 66mm 94mm Ø 515lm 4000K 90° 80+ IP44
DLI7004BL Cool white / Black finish 70mm Ø 5W 66mm 94mm Ø 515lm 4000K 90° 80+ IP44
DLI9001 Warm white / white finish 90mm Ø 7W 70mm 110mm Ø 700lm 3000K 85° 80+ IP44
DLI9002 Cool white / white finish 90mm Ø 7W 70mm 110mm Ø 820lm 4000K 85° 80+ IP44
DLI9003
Warm white / brushed
chrome finish
90mm Ø 7W 70mm 110mm Ø 700lm 3000K 85° 80+ IP44
DLI9003BL Warm white / Black finish 90mm Ø 7W 70mm 110mm Ø 700lm 3000K 85° 80+ IP44
DLI9004
Cool white / brushed
chrome finish
90mm Ø 7W 70mm 110mm Ø 820lm 4000K 85° 80+ IP44
DLI9004BL Cool white / Black finish 90mm Ø 7W 70mm 110mm Ø 820lm 4000K 85° 80+ IP44
DLI12501 Warm white / white finish 125mm Ø 7W 76mm 150mm Ø 750lm 3000K 90° 80+ IP44
DLI12502 Cool white / white finish 125mm Ø 7W 76mm 150mm Ø 880lm 4000K 90° 80+ IP44
DLI12503 Warm white / brushed chrome finish 125mm Ø 7W 76mm 150mm Ø 750lm 3000K 90° 80+ IP44
DLI12504 Cool white / brushed chrome finish 125mm Ø 7W 76mm 150mm Ø 880lm 4000K 90° 80+ IP44
DLI125 SeriesDLI70 SeriesDLI70 Series (Black DLI7003BL) DLI90 Series
Legrand - AUS
1300 369 777
ABN 31 000 102 661
Legrand - NZ
0800 476 009
Refer to your group buying office, Legrand Sales Representative or
Legrand Sales Office for pricing.
Integrated dimmable driver compatible with trailing edge
dimmers
Smooth dimming range
Suitable for 70mm, 90mm and 125mm hole cut-outs
Only 5W to 7W power consumption
Up to 880 lumens output
Maximum efficacy up to 125lm/W
Insulation rating: IC-F and IC-4
Fitted with 1m flex and plug
IP44 weatherproof
Low ceiling depth
Suitable for slab canisters
35,000h lifespan
3 year warranty
1
1
_
2
0
1
8
L
E
G
1
8
4
9
_
B
DLI90
DLI70
DLI125
Single product
Cat No Single Barcode Dimensions Weight
DLI7001 9321001455134 100 x 100 x 80mm 220g
DLI7002 9321001455141 100 x 100 x 80mm 220g
DLI7003 9321001455493 100 x 100 x 80mm 220g
DLI7003BL 9321001481270 100 x 100 x 80mm 220g
DLI7004 9321001455509 100 x 100 x 80mm 220g
DLI7004BL 9321001481294 100 x 100 x 80mm 220g
DLI9001 9321001451655 118 x 118 x 90mm 265g
DLI9002 9321001451662 118 x 118 x 90mm 265g
DLI9003 9321001455479 118 x 118 x 90mm 265g
DLI9003BL 9321001481317 118 x 118 x 90mm 265g
DLI9004 9321001455486 118 x 118 x 90mm 265g
DLI9004BL 9321001481331 118 x 118 x 90mm 265g
DLI12501 9321001451679 161 x 161 x 98mm 333g
DLI12502 9321001451686 161 x 161 x 98mm 333g
DLI12503 9321001487814 161 x 161 x 98mm 333g
DLI12504 9321001487838 161 x 161 x 98mm 333g
DLI70 Outer box (Qty 48)
Cat No Barcode Dimensions Weight
DLI7001 9321001455158 420 x 320 x 345mm 13.5Kg
DLI7002 9321001455165 420 x 320 x 345mm 13.5Kg
DLI7003 9321001455530 420 x 320 x 345mm 13.5Kg
DLI7003BL 9321001481287 420 x 320 x 345mm 13.5Kg
DLI7004 9321001455547 420 x 320 x 345mm 13.5Kg
DLI7004BL 9321001481300 420 x 320 x 345mm 13.5Kg
DLI90, DLI125 Outer box (Qty 24)
Cat No Barcode Dimensions Weight
DLI9001 9321001451693 495 x 250 x 300mm 8.5Kg
DLI9002 9321001451709 495 x 250 x 300mm 8.5Kg
DLI9003 9321001451693 495 x 250 x 300mm 8.5Kg
DLI9003BL 9321001481324 495 x 250 x 300mm 8.5Kg
DLI9004 9321001455516 495 x 250 x 300mm 8.5Kg
DLI9004BL 9321001481348 495 x 250 x 300mm 8.5Kg
DLI12501 9321001455523 670 x 340 x 325mm 11.5Kg
DLI12502 9321001451723 670 x 340 x 325mm 11.5Kg
DLI12503 9321001487821 670 x 340 x 325mm 11.5Kg
DLI12504 9321001487845 670 x 340 x 325mm 11.5Kg
DLI LED Dimmable Downlight 5W to 7W, IP44
CAT NO.  DLI7001, DLI7002, DLI7003, DLI7003BL, DLI7004, DLI7004BL, DLI9001, DLI9002,
DLI9003, DLI9003BL, DLI9004, DLI9004BL DLI12501, DLI12502
  !!" # $%& ' ( ) ) * + , - . / 0 1 + / 02 3 ) ) 4 5 6 . 7 5 8 9 : ; < = > ? @ A B C D
E F G H H I J K L M N O P J N OE G Q H H R S T M U SVW X XY Z [\] ^ _ ` ` a b c d e f g h b f g^ _ ` ` i j k e l j